Redcliffe Wharf with growing catchment population 

•	 Freehold

•	 Total net internal area of 7,164 sq ft

•	 Grade II* listed 

•	 Current passing rent of £60,975 per annum 

•	 Weighted unexpired lease term of four years

•	 	� Seeking offers in excess of £725,000 (Seven Hundred and              
Twenty Five Thousand Pounds) reflecting a net initial yield 

of 7.98% net of purchaser’s costs of 5.35%.

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

LOCATION

LOCATION

Bristol is the major regional centre of the south west and is 

approximately 120 miles west of London. The city has an estimated

[...]

Ridgeways is a newsagent selling magazines, newspapers and various household supplies.

TBC Imagery

GALLERY

FURTHER INFORMATION

EPC 
EPC’s are available on request.

VAT 
The property is not elected for VAT. VAT will not 

be chargeable on the purchase price.

PROPOSAL 
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 

£725,000 (Seven Hundred and Twenty Five 

Thousand Pounds) reflecting a net initial yield of 

7.98% net of purchaser’s costs of 5.35%.

FURTHER INFORMATION & 
INSPECTION ARRANGEMENTS
For further information or to arrange an inspection, 

please contact the sole agents: 

Important: Alder King for themselves and for the vendors of this property, whose agents they are, give notice that: